DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

THE RETIREMENT PARTNERSHIP 2 LIMITED 06504196

THE RETIREMENT PRACTICE LTD

RETIREMENT RENTALS NOMINEE COMPANY
1 LIMITED

RETIREMENT REVIEW SERVICE LTD

RETLAS LIMITED

RETRAC ENGINEERING LIMITED

RETRAIN LTD

RETRAIN LTD

RETRAIN LTD

RE TRAINING LIMITED

RETREAT MANAGEMENT (EASTBOURNE)
LIMITED

RETRO BISTROT LIMITED

RETRO BUILDER & MANAGEMENT LTD

RETRO COMPUTERS LIMITED

RETRO COMPUTERS LIMITED

RETRO COMPUTERS LIMITED

RETRO GAMES LTD

RETRO KIDS LTD

RETRO LIVING LIMITED

RETRO PR MARKETING LTD

RETRO PR MARKETING LTD

RETROSPECTIVES LIMITED

RETROSPECTIX LTD

RETRO 2 NOW LIMITED

RETRO VINTAGE WATCH LIMITED

RETRO WHITE T LTD

RETRO WHITE T LTD

RETURNGAIN LIMITED

RETURN ON DATA LIMITED

RETURN SERVICES LTD

RETURN SERVICES LTD

RETURN2SELF LIMITED

REUBEN BROTHERS LIMITED

REUBEN FEELS LTD.

REUBEN HEATON LIMITED

REUBEN MEED LTD

REUCOB LIMITED

REUNIFORM LIMITED

THE REUSE CENTRE LIMITED

REVAHO HOLDINGS LIMITED

REVAL CONTINUING CARE LIMITED

REVAMP INTERIORS LIMITED

REVAMPIT SERVICES LTD

REV BARS LIMITED

REVCAP ADVISORS LIMITED

REVCAP ESTATES 18 LIMITED

REVCAP ESTATES 15 LIMITED

REVCAP ESTATES 14 LIMITED

REVCAP ESTATES 19 LIMITED

REVCAP ESTATES 11 LIMITED

REVCAP ESTATES 17 LIMITED

REVCAP ESTATES 16 LIMITED

REVCAP ESTATES 20 LIMITED

REVCAP ESTATES 21 LIMITED

06504284
05777838

10104829
06746734
01475956
07994253
07994253
07994253
07915786
03594031

06551080
08158944
08831435
08831435
08831435
09745704
09175844
08588590
10114937
10114937
08234040
09493691
09389154
08383646
10116949
10116949
02615557
08909390
03542422
03542422
07482657
04406970
07892912
03527561
09191559
06421731
07297093
06312386
03374937
05049557
05695394
09513879
09269673
07211394
05765963
05765960
05765828
05765966
05765826
05765962
05765865
05765967
05765968
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08/04/2016
08/04/2016
11/04/2016

11/04/2016
06/04/2016
12/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
07/04/2016
11/04/2016

12/04/2016
11/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
12/04/2016
07/04/2016
11/04/2016
08/04/2016
10/04/2016
10/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
07/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
06/04/2016
08/04/2016
10/04/2016
12/04/2016
06/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
06/04/2016
06/04/2016
07/04/2016
09/04/2016
12/04/2016
06/04/2016
07/04/2016
06/04/2016
07/04/2016
11/04/2016
07/04/2016
07/04/2016
07/04/2016
07/04/2016
07/04/2016
07/04/2016
07/04/2016
07/04/2016
07/04/2016

REVEAL DOORS AND WINDOWS LIMITED

REVEAL GRP LIMITED

REVECOL LTD

REVE EN VERT LIMITED

REVEILLE SOFTWARE UK LTD

REVELAN UK LIMITED

REVELAN ESTATES (HARBORNE) LIMITED
REVEL HEALTHCARE SERVICES LIMITED
REVELL ASSOCIATES LIMITED

REVELL PACKAGING LIMITED

REVENTLOWNETWORKS LTD

REVENUAS LIMITED

REVENUE ASSURANCE DEBT COLLECTIONS
LIMITED

REVENUE ESSENTIALS LIMITED
RE-VERB DESIGN LIMITED

REVERENCE TRADE LTD

REVERENCE TRADE LTD

REVERENCE TRADE LTD

REVERIE UK LIMITED

REVERIE UK LIMITED

REVERIE UK LIMITED

REVERIFICATIONS LIMITED

REVERSE ENTROPY LIMITED

REVERSE IMAGE LTD

REVERSE IMAGE LTD

REVERSIONS 2 LIMITED

REVETMENT LIMITED

REVICTA LIMITED

REVIEWING OPTIONS LTD

REVIEWPOINT LIMITED

REVIEWPOINT LIMITED

REVIEWSHOW LIMITED

REVIEWSHOW LIMITED

REVIEWTIME LIMITED

REVIEW TRAVEL LIMITED

REVIN LIMITED

REVINO HOLDINGS LIMITED

REVINTER LIMITED

REVISEFIND LIMITED

REVISION CLUB LIMITED

REVISOR ADVISORY SERVICES LTD

REVISOR ADVISORY SERVICES LTD
REVITALISING ORGANISATIONS LIMITED

REVIVAL LIMITED

REVIVAL CHURCH EUROPE

REVIVAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED
REVIVAL HATIRDRESSING & TRAINING
LIMITED

REVIVAL LIVE LTD

REVIVE ASSET LIMITED

REVIVE! AUTO INNOVATIONS (NEWBURY)
LIMITED

REVIVE BOOKS LIMITED

REVIVE CONSULT LTD

REVIVE CONSULTING LIMITED

08974023
06193687
07314700
08297444
08890338
06189455
04167535
07547452
06540014
08165360
09447076
08239958
06176119

06999624
04186385
10021092
10021092
10021092
05270307
05270307
05270307
08975444
09487691
06931604
06931604
05488319
06533440
09698072
06506626
05756550
05756550
03078071
03078071
02982769
01637673
07535770
09506701
05755617
02600024
09496143
09699976
09699976
05059567
09453417
05328511
07566792
08455491

09451833
09040182
07184568

09078178
09152849
08973179

08/04/2016
06/04/2016
08/04/2016
07/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
12/04/2016
11/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
09/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016

12/04/2016
08/04/2016
07/04/2016
07/04/2016
07/04/2016
06/04/2016
06/04/2016
06/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
12/04/2016
11/04/2016
06/04/2016
12/04/2016
08/04/2016
07/04/2016
07/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
07/04/2016
06/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
07/04/2016
10/04/2016
12/04/2016
07/04/2016
07/04/2016
12/04/2016
07/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
07/04/2016

07/04/2016
12/04/2016
07/04/2016

07/04/2016
12/04/2016
06/04/2016



